
360220037900
360220027300

360220036800

360220037500

360220037700

360220037000

360220035800

360220035700

360220027500

360220036300

360220035400

360220032700

360220036500

360220027400360220038000

360220035900

360220037800

360220036700

360220035600

360220036400

360220035500

360220037600

360220037400

360220036100

360220059100

360220036900

360220036000

360220036600

360220036200

360220037100

360220037300

360220037200

73

3

4

4

3

62

29

60

58
54

27

52

036022 - MIRANDOLA

VIA
 FA

LC
ON

IER
A

VIA
 AR

GIN
E N

UO
VO

0 20 40 60 8010 m 1:2000

Terremoto 20 maggio 2012

MAPPE PER IL
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO
Regione Emilia-Romagna

080380030274300
identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

reg prov com aggr

036 - MO

Quarantoli

Bastiglia

Castello Venezia

36022
MIRANDOLA


